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Österr. Kindermannschaftswettkämpfe Vorrunde
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 29.4.2012

Event 8 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 2000 - 2003
28.4.12 - 15:35 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2000

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 4:55.86 399
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:47.50 37.51 250m: 3:02.92 37.53 350m: 4:18.09 37.51

100m: 1:09.99 36.85 200m: 2:25.39 37.89 300m: 3:40.58 37.66 400m: 4:55.86 37.77

2. STRAUSSBERGER Niklaus 00 USC Eisenstadt 5:06.60 359
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:50.55 38.82 250m: 3:09.31 39.29 350m: 4:28.55 39.73

100m: 1:11.73 37.64 200m: 2:30.02 39.47 300m: 3:48.82 39.51 400m: 5:06.60 38.05

3. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 5:23.80 305
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:57.97 41.87 250m: 3:22.86 42.19 350m: 4:45.68 41.05

100m: 1:16.10 41.16 200m: 2:40.67 42.70 300m: 4:04.63 41.77 400m: 5:23.80 38.12

4. BEZEDER Herwig 00 USC Eisenstadt 5:24.75 302
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:58.94 41.68 250m: 3:22.66 41.86 350m: 4:46.28 41.66

100m: 1:17.26 40.84 200m: 2:40.80 41.86 300m: 4:04.62 41.96 400m: 5:24.75 38.47

5. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 5:40.29 262
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:01.01 42.86 250m: 3:30.01 44.76 350m: 4:59.23 44.14

100m: 1:18.15 41.44 200m: 2:45.25 44.24 300m: 4:15.09 45.08 400m: 5:40.29 41.06

6. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids Wien 5:46.88 248
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:00.58 43.69 250m: 3:32.63 46.70 350m: 5:03.89 44.28

100m: 1:16.89 41.01 200m: 2:45.93 45.35 300m: 4:19.61 46.98 400m: 5:46.88 42.99

7. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 5:59.96 222
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:08.42 45.64 250m: 3:41.88 46.92 350m: 5:15.82 46.62

100m: 1:22.78 44.43 200m: 2:54.96 46.54 300m: 4:29.20 47.32 400m: 5:59.96 44.14

8. STEINER Niklas 00 USC Eisenstadt 6:04.99 213
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:09.51 47.49 250m: 3:44.53 48.43 350m: 5:20.71 47.21

100m: 1:22.02 44.05 200m: 2:56.10 46.59 300m: 4:33.50 48.97 400m: 6:04.99 44.28

9. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 6:06.62 210
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:15.91 49.24 250m: 3:53.81 48.72 350m: 5:27.34 46.03

100m: 1:26.67 47.95 200m: 3:05.09 49.18 300m: 4:41.31 47.50 400m: 6:06.62 39.28

10. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV Wien 6:08.11 207
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:09.06 46.91 250m: 3:44.80 47.87 350m: 5:22.08 48.15

100m: 1:22.15 44.81 200m: 2:56.93 47.87 300m: 4:33.93 49.13 400m: 6:08.11 46.03

11. GRAF Maximilian 00 SC im Theresianum 6:12.05 201
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:12.94 47.02 250m: 3:49.25 48.53 350m: 5:27.01 49.11

100m: 1:25.92 45.55 200m: 3:00.72 47.78 300m: 4:37.90 48.65 400m: 6:12.05 45.04

12. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 6:22.26 185
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:16.97 49.44 250m: 3:57.75 50.55 350m: 5:37.26 49.29

100m: 1:27.53 46.88 200m: 3:07.20 50.23 300m: 4:47.97 50.22 400m: 6:22.26 45.00

13. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 6:35.28 167
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:21.21 52.29 250m: 4:03.69 51.46 350m: 5:46.20 51.67

100m: 1:28.92 48.31 200m: 3:12.23 51.02 300m: 4:54.53 50.84 400m: 6:35.28 49.08

14. MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien 6:36.96 165
50m: 42.11 42.11 150m: 2:21.45 50.26 250m: 4:03.77 51.08 350m: 5:46.98 51.56

100m: 1:31.19 49.08 200m: 3:12.69 51.24 300m: 4:55.42 51.65 400m: 6:36.96 49.98

15. CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 SC im Theresianum 6:40.60 161
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:23.61 51.43 250m: 4:06.12 50.94 350m: 5:48.77 50.91

100m: 1:32.18 49.39 200m: 3:15.18 51.57 300m: 4:57.86 51.74 400m: 6:40.60 51.83

16. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 6:42.64 158
50m: 42.64 42.64 150m: 2:24.36 52.11 250m: 4:08.47 53.32 350m: 5:53.53 52.70

100m: 1:32.25 49.61 200m: 3:15.15 50.79 300m: 5:00.83 52.36 400m: 6:42.64 49.11

17. PISCHINGER Stian 00 SC Donau Wien 6:46.85 154
50m: 40.60 40.60 150m: 2:19.42 50.91 250m: 4:04.53 53.46 350m: 5:52.39 53.89

100m: 1:28.51 47.91 200m: 3:11.07 51.65 300m: 4:58.50 53.97 400m: 6:46.85 54.46
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Österr. Kindermannschaftswettkämpfe Vorrunde
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 29.4.2012

Event 8, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2000

Rank YB Time Pts

18. AKBARI Kasra 00 SC Austria Wien 6:50.17 150
50m: 43.53 43.53 150m: 2:25.77 52.31 250m: 4:13.40 53.90 350m: 6:00.35 52.89

100m: 1:33.46 49.93 200m: 3:19.50 53.73 300m: 5:07.46 54.06 400m: 6:50.17 49.82

19. STEVANOVIC Marco 00 Schwimm Union Wien 7:42.59 104
50m: 47.79 47.79 150m: 2:44.98 59.76 250m: 4:44.21 59.92 350m: 6:45.11 1:00.40

100m: 1:45.22 57.43 200m: 3:44.29 59.31 300m: 5:44.71 1:00.50 400m: 7:42.59 57.48

20. UNFER Maximilian 00 SC Donau Wien 8:05.05 91
50m: 52.24 52.24 150m: 2:54.50 1:03.21 250m: 5:02.93 1:04.85 350m: 7:05.85 1:00.90

100m: 1:51.29 59.05 200m: 3:58.08 1:03.58 300m: 6:04.95 1:02.02 400m: 8:05.05 59.20

21. TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 8:10.67 88
50m: 52.24 52.24 150m: 2:55.56 1:02.31 250m: 5:01.96 1:03.14 350m: 7:10.65 1:05.26

100m: 1:53.25 1:01.01 200m: 3:58.82 1:03.26 300m: 6:05.39 1:03.43 400m: 8:10.67 1:00.02

22. VERCIMAK Daniel 00 SC Donau Wien 9:26.72 57
50m: 53.42 53.42 150m: 3:16.51 1:12.58 250m: 5:43.35 1:13.90 350m: 8:11.44 1:12.54

100m: 2:03.93 1:10.51 200m: 4:29.45 1:12.94 300m: 6:58.90 1:15.55 400m: 9:26.72 1:15.28

DSQ MILIC Nikola 00 ASV Wien 7:41.57
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

50m: 46.68 46.68 150m: 2:43.63 59.37 250m: 4:43.20 1:00.37 350m: 6:41.88 59.19
100m: 1:44.26 57.58 200m: 3:42.83 59.20 300m: 5:42.69 59.49 400m: 7:41.57 59.69

YOB 2001 - 2003

1. LISZKA Markus 01 SC Austria Wien 5:32.57 281
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:00.93 42.33 250m: 3:26.54 42.93 350m: 4:51.76 42.61

100m: 1:18.60 41.52 200m: 2:43.61 42.68 300m: 4:09.15 42.61 400m: 5:32.57 40.81

2. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 5:38.70 266
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:02.41 44.03 250m: 3:30.61 44.05 350m: 4:59.21 43.45

100m: 1:18.38 41.80 200m: 2:46.56 44.15 300m: 4:15.76 45.15 400m: 5:38.70 39.49

3. JAEGER Robin 02 USC Eisenstadt 5:57.10 227
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:08.99 44.14 250m: 3:40.05 45.71 350m: 5:13.12 47.88

100m: 1:24.85 45.75 200m: 2:54.34 45.35 300m: 4:25.24 45.19 400m: 5:57.10 43.98

4. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 5:57.68 226
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:08.01 45.86 250m: 3:40.47 46.33 350m: 5:12.89 45.56

100m: 1:22.15 44.29 200m: 2:54.14 46.13 300m: 4:27.33 46.86 400m: 5:57.68 44.79

5. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 5:58.54 224
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:08.72 45.98 250m: 3:41.28 46.63 350m: 5:14.69 47.04

100m: 1:22.74 43.73 200m: 2:54.65 45.93 300m: 4:27.65 46.37 400m: 5:58.54 43.85

6. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids Wien 6:21.53 186
50m: 41.96 41.96 150m: 2:17.48 48.85 250m: 3:57.32 50.92 350m: 5:35.56 49.85

100m: 1:28.63 46.67 200m: 3:06.40 48.92 300m: 4:45.71 48.39 400m: 6:21.53 45.97

7. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 6:21.84 186
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:20.38 50.38 250m: 4:00.07 49.67 350m: 5:39.46 49.14

100m: 1:30.00 47.75 200m: 3:10.40 50.02 300m: 4:50.32 50.25 400m: 6:21.84 42.38

8. IONESCU Tudor 01 SC im Theresianum 6:34.13 169
50m: 41.00 41.00 150m: 2:23.52 52.18 250m: 4:04.96 50.22 350m: 5:45.43 49.12

100m: 1:31.34 50.34 200m: 3:14.74 51.22 300m: 4:56.31 51.35 400m: 6:34.13 48.70

9. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 6:36.27 166
50m: 42.91 42.91 150m: 2:21.79 50.08 250m: 4:06.11 52.63 350m: 5:50.02 52.31

100m: 1:31.71 48.80 200m: 3:13.48 51.69 300m: 4:57.71 51.60 400m: 6:36.27 46.25

10. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 6:37.77 164
50m: 42.00 42.00 150m: 2:20.48 50.34 250m: 4:04.65 52.27 350m: 5:47.93 52.96

100m: 1:30.14 48.14 200m: 3:12.38 51.90 300m: 4:54.97 50.32 400m: 6:37.77 49.84

11. SCHALLING Benjamin 03 USC Eisenstadt 6:41.35 160
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:23.39 51.40 250m: 4:07.12 52.46 350m: 5:52.82 50.59

100m: 1:31.99 50.00 200m: 3:14.66 51.27 300m: 5:02.23 55.11 400m: 6:41.35 48.53
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Event 8, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2001 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

12. PETRO Michal 03 Schwimm Union Wien 6:48.16 152
50m: 44.32 44.32 150m: 2:27.21 53.44 250m: 4:14.23 53.56 350m: 6:01.21 52.71

100m: 1:33.77 49.45 200m: 3:20.67 53.46 300m: 5:08.50 54.27 400m: 6:48.16 46.95

13. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 6:54.32 145
50m: 47.28 47.28 150m: 2:36.16 54.62 250m: 4:20.79 50.55 350m: 6:07.55 53.73

100m: 1:41.54 54.26 200m: 3:30.24 54.08 300m: 5:13.82 53.03 400m: 6:54.32 46.77

14. HEPPE Philipp 01 USC Eisenstadt 7:03.13 136
50m: 44.07 44.07 150m: 2:30.15 52.55 250m: 4:23.27 57.04 350m: 6:12.23 54.67

100m: 1:37.60 53.53 200m: 3:26.23 56.08 300m: 5:17.56 54.29 400m: 7:03.13 50.90

15. MATHEU Philip 02 SC Austria Wien 7:16.19 125
50m: 48.40 48.40 150m: 2:40.50 57.37 250m: 4:32.82 55.14 350m: 6:26.16 56.29

100m: 1:43.13 54.73 200m: 3:37.68 57.18 300m: 5:29.87 57.05 400m: 7:16.19 50.03

16. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 SC Austria Wien 7:36.66 109
50m: 46.48 46.48 150m: 2:45.97 1:00.23 250m: 4:45.09 1:00.36 350m: 6:43.66 57.78

100m: 1:45.74 59.26 200m: 3:44.73 58.76 300m: 5:45.88 1:00.79 400m: 7:36.66 53.00

17. UNFER Nikolas 02 SC Donau Wien 8:02.43 92
50m: 49.87 49.87 150m: 2:52.15 1:00.56 250m: 4:55.34 1:02.11 350m: 7:02.12 1:04.93

100m: 1:51.59 1:01.72 200m: 3:53.23 1:01.08 300m: 5:57.19 1:01.85 400m: 8:02.43 1:00.31

18. WALOUSCHEK Bastian 02 Schwimm Union Wien 9:49.55 50
50m: 1:03.60 1:03.60 150m: 3:38.29 1:16.74 250m: 6:08.41 1:12.79 350m: 8:40.95 1:14.99

100m: 2:21.55 1:17.95 200m: 4:55.62 1:17.33 300m: 7:25.96 1:17.55 400m: 9:49.55 1:08.60

DSQ DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 5:49.39
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:06.81 45.14 250m: 3:38.39 45.97 350m: 5:07.88 44.40
100m: 1:21.67 43.11 200m: 2:52.42 45.61 300m: 4:23.48 45.09 400m: 5:49.39 41.51


